The Penn Relays at Franklin Field, Philadelphia, PA (Boys)

4/28/2006, 4/29/2006

4x100 Relay
Stubbs, Shariff
Morrisey, Nick
Phillips, Julian
Ellis, Garrett

4x400 Relay
Morrisey, Nick
Guterl, Brian
Phillips, Julian
Ellis, Garrett

100
100
100
100

400
400
400
400

43.82

53.30
52.50
53.60
49.90

3:29.78
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